Semiconductor fusesSemiconductor (AC) fuses
SCAC192
Other Protistor® Fuses
Ferrule Fuses
27x60 URGD - 600 V to 690 VAC
12/04
Minimum operating voltage for trip-indicator: 20 V
Voltage

Catalog
number
Item
number Size Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated current
In
Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissipation
at In
Package Weight
FR27GB80V8T R221436 27x60 800 V 8 A 70 A²s 90 kA 2 W 3/10 80 g
FR27GB80V10T S221437 27x60 800 V 10 A 100 A²s 90 kA 2.3 W 3/10 80 g
FR27GB80V12T T221438 27x60 800 V 12 A 180 A²s 90 kA 2.5 W 3/10 80 g
FR27GB80V16T V221439 27x60 800 V 16 A 250 A²s 90 kA 3.5 W 3/10 80 g
FR27GB80V20T W221440 27x60 800 V 20 A 350 A²s 90 kA 4 W 3/10 80 g
FR27GB80V25T X221441 27x60 800 V 25 A 600 A²s 90 kA 5 W 3/10 80 g
FR27GB80V32T Y221442 27x60 800 V 32 A 1000 A²s 90 kA 6 W 3/10 80 g
FR27GB80V40T Z221443 27x60 800 V 40 A 1400 A²s 90 kA 8 W 3/10 80 g
FR27GB80V50T A221444 27x60 800 V 50 A 2700 A²s 90 kA 8.5 W 3/10 80 g
FR27GB80V63T B221445 27x60 800 V 63 A 5500 A²s 90 kA 10 W 3/10 80 g
FR27GB80V80T C221446 27x60 800 V 80 A 11000 A²s 90 kA 11.5 W 3/10 80 g
FR27GB80V100T D221447 27x60 800 V 100 A 19000 A²s 90 kA 13 W 3/10 80 g
FR27GB80V110T E221448 27x60 800 V 110 A 27000 A²s 90 kA 14 W 3/10 80 g
FR27GB80V110T
Sabana Traders LLC          info@sabanatraders.com          www.sabanatraders.com
Protistor® size 27x60 gR (gRB)
800VAC (IEC)